
No. Full name and surname E-mail 

1 Dr. Omar Ibrahim Yahya Dalal Bashi omardallalbashi@ntu.edu.iq 

2 Dr. Aisha Ibrahim Muhammad Omar 

Al-Naqshbandi 
esha@ntu.edu.iq 

3 Dr. Ahmed Faleh Mahmoud Saleh Al-

Alaf 
ahmad.faleh@ntu.edu.iq 

4 Dr. Ahmed Khazal Younis Omar Al-

Azzawi 
ahmedkhazal@ntu.edu.iq 

5 Ahmed Hashem Ahmed Abdullah Al-

Zubaidi 
ahmed.h.ahmed@ntu.edu.iq 

6 Dr. Ahmed Walid Qasim Yahya Al-

Mukhtar 
ahmedwaled1973@ntu.edu.iq 

7 Arjowan Muhammad Abdul Jawad 

Ahmed Al-Jawady 
arjuwan_m@ntu.edu.iq 

8 Ayhan Ahmed Khalil Hassan 

Shammam 
ay_Ahmed@ntu.edu.iq 

9 Dr. Thabat Fakhri Younis Ahmed 

Thabet 
thabet.tfy@ntu.edu.iq 

10 Khalis Asaad Muhammad Katou Sadani khalis_am@ntu.edu.iq 

11 Dr. Basma Muhammad Kamal Younis 

Abdullah Al-Khayat 
dr_bmk@ntu.edu.iq 

12 Dr. Ziad Saeed Muhammad Salim 

Salim Al-Anezi 
Dr. ziadsaeed@ntu.edu.iq 

13 Dr. Imad Ahmed Muhammad Fattah 

Al-Taie 
e.a.mohammed@ntu.edu.iq 

14 Dr. Omar Ibrahim Ahmed Hassan Al-

Saif 
omar.alsaif@ntu.edu.iq 

15 Dr. Farqad Hamid Abdul Rahim 

Abdullah Mulla Ibrahim 
frqhm.70@ntu.edu.iq 

16 Dr. Maysaloun Abdul Qasim 

Muhammad Al-Hashim 
masaloon.alhashim@ntu.edu.iq 

17 Zaid Ghanem Muhammad Aboush 

Aboush 
zaid_gh@ntu.edu.iq 

18 Naqa Luqman Muhammad Hamou Al-

Ibrahim 
naqaa_alhamo@ntu.edu.iq 

19 Hakam Marwan Zidan Qaddouri Al-

Gharir 
HAZ4793@ntu.edu.iq 

20 Najwan Zuhair Wisi Mahmoud Al-

Tahfi 
najwan.tuhafi@ntu.edu.iq 
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21 Yasser Musleh Abdul Aziz Al-Aqrawi yasir.m.abdal@ntu.edu.iq 

22 Azhar Walid Talab Muhammad Al-

Aidan 
azhar.w@ntu.edu.iq 

23 Zaid Abdul Sattar Abdul Razzaq Hasso zaidhasso@yahoo.com  

24 Dr. Omar Hatem Muhammad Abdul 

Rahman Al-Samman 
omar.h.mohammed@ntu.edu.iq 

25 Omar Ziad Tariq Qasim Al-Malah omar.zyad@gmail.com 

26 Mais Qahtan Siddiq Muhammad Al-

Dakhula 
maisqs82@gmail.com 

27 Nour Saad Allah Anad Najm Al-

Rashidi 
noor.enad@ntu.edu.iq 

28 Doha Abdul Moneim Muhammad 

Ismail Al-Asaad 
duha.abdulmunem@ntu.edu.iq 

29 Areej Mahmoud Asaad Aid Al-Hadidi areej_mahmoud@ntu.edu.iq 

30 Rasha Bashar Muhammad Bashir 

Kharufah 
rasha.kharoofa@ntu.edu.iq 

31 Anmar Burhan Muhammad Salih Ali anmar.salih@ntu.edu.iq 

32 Ruwa Hussam Ali Abdullah Al-Malah ruaa_almalah@ntu.edu.iq 

33 Abdullah Muhammad Abdul-Ilah 

Hamdoun Abdullah 
abd_comp.ntu.edu.iq 

34 Dr. Muhannad Luqman Ahmed Mustafa 

Al-Dabbagh 
mohandtech@gmail.com 

35 Muhammad Ghanem Ayoub Ali Al-Ali mohammed.ghanim@ntu.edu.iq 

36 Dr. Nawal Younis Abdullah Hamad Al-

Hadidi 
nawal_younis@ntu.edu.iq 

37 Dr. Asif Abdul-Ilah Saleh Mahidi Al-

Hayali 
asef.alhyai68@ntu.edu.iq 

38 Marwa Riyadh Ahmed Muhammad Al-

Sayegh 
marwa.riyadh85@gmail.com 

39 Dr. Nawar Ali Ibrahim Muhammad Al-

Ubaidi 
nawar.ali@ntu.edu.iq 

40 Dr. Raed Rafi Omar Bashir Al-Nima Raidrafi3@ntu.edu.iq 

41 Nour Qahtan Younis Suleiman Al-

Azzawi 
noor ky@ntu.ed.iq 

42 Mahmoud Hamid Qahtan Younis 

Takriti 
mahmood.hameed@ntu.edu.iq 

43 Nazik Jamal Ahmed Elias Al-Mawla nazik.ahmed@ntu.edu.iq  

44 Shaden Sabah Ismail Aziz Al-Taie Shadn.sabah@ntu.edu.iq  

45 Omar Mahmoud Abdul Al-Hadi Saleh omar_almula985@yahoo.com 
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46 Heba Essam Aziz Yousef Al-Marai hiba.esam@ntu.edu.iq 

47 Dr. Muhammad Basil Shukr Mahmoud 

Agha 
mohammed.basil@ntu.edu.iq 

48 Zaid Ahmed Hamed Hayawi   

49 Dr. Dhaker Abdul Latif Aboush 

Hussein Al-Sulaiman 
Thaker.a.a1975@ntu.edu.iq 

50 Dr. Nawar Abdul Ghani Sultan Elias nawarabd@ntu.edu.iq 

51 Dr. Razan Abdul Jawad Abdul Hamid 

Muhammad Al-Ani 
rabdulhammed@ntu.edu.iq 

52 Dr. Fadwa Sobhi Mustafa Yahya Al-

Azzo 
fadwaalezzo@ntu.edu.iq 

53 Dr. Younis Anas Younis Hassan Al-

Razo 
younis.alrozz@ntu.edu.iq 

54 Dr. Rabie Raad Ali Ahmed Al-Jawady rabei@ntu.edu.iq 

55 Shaima Muqdad Muhammad Najib 

Salim Al-Imam 
shaimamiqdad@ntu.iq 

56 Lubab Harith Sami Ahmed Al-Bak lubabharith@ntu.edu.irq 

57 Dr. Arwa Hamed Saleh Ahmed Saeed 

Al-Hamdani 
arwahamid@ntu.edu 

58 Zakaria Nour El-Din Mahmoud 

Abdullah Al-Qattan 
Zakaria@ntu.edu.iq 

59 Muhammad Sami Nouri Ahmed Al-

Qoutji 
mohammed86sami@gmail.com 

60 Marwa Younis Abdullah Jassim Al-

Younis 
marwa.y.abdulla@ntu.edu.iq 

61 Mahmoud Shaker Mahmoud Ahmed 

Najou 
Mahmood.shakir@ntu.edu.iq 

62 Abdulrahman Shakib Muhammad 

Yahya Al-Jawahiri 
abdulrahman.aljwahery@ntu.edu.

iq 

63 Dr. Afif Nasser Yousef Abdullah 

Abdaki 
Afaf.nasser@ntu.edu.iq 

64 Omar Muhammad Jihad Mahmoud Al-

Janabi 
omar.mohammed@ntu.edu.iq 

65 Rana Khaled Sabry Abdullah Muhaimid mti.lec39.rana@ntu.edu.iq 

66 Dr. Kafa Hadi Dhnoon Younis Al-

Bayati 
kh.thanoon@ntu.edu.iq 

67 Ruwa Wael Hassan Yousef roaa.alnaser@ntu.edu.iq 

68 Ammar Abdul Majeed Gharbi ammar majjed@ntu.edu.iq 

69 Yasser Mohammed Ali Hamou easermohamd.1988@ntu.iq 
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70 Dr. Ali Ghanem Ayoub alish@ntu.edu.iq 

71 Alaa Abdel Qader Yassin Mohammed alaa.abdelkader@ntu.edu.iq 
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